VILLAGE OF GARLAND



<u>villageofgarland@gmail.com</u> (531) 249-4830

P.O. BOX 105 GARLAND, NE. 68360

www.villageofgarland@gmail.com

VILLAGE OF GARLAND, NEBRASKA FIREHALL RENTAL CONTRACT

This agreement is entered into on (today's date)	, 20,
between (renter name/contact info.)	
and the Village of Garland, Nebraska.	
The rental rate shall be \$50.00 for rental of the south portion of the building, inclu	iding the kitchen, as well as the men
and women's restrooms located at 170 4 th Street in the Village of Garland, Nebraska, for the following event:	
	·
The above event is to occur on (date)	, and will involve approximately
(number of)attendees. The rental period shall commence at (time)_	on the day of the
event and end at (time) on the day of the event.	
The rental amount is due and payable at the time of the signing of this Contract are	nd is nonrefundable after it is paid,
even if the event is canceled for reasons beyond the control of the Renter due to	the fact that once a date and time is
reserved, the building becomes unavailable to other potential Renters.	
Renter agrees that if alcohol is served the Renter will abide by, and take all steps r	pacassary to ansure guests ahida hy
the laws of the State of Nebraska, Ordinances of the Village of Garland, Nebraska,	•
Liquor Control Commission with regard to service and consumption of alcoholic be	_
Renter hereby fully releases and discharges the Village of Garland, Nebraska, its o	
any and all claims resulting from injuries, including death, damages or loss which a	
arisen out of, or in connection with, the use of the rented premises and items con	
personally and/or on behalf of the organization or entity that Renter represents, t	•
Village of Garland, Nebraska, its officers, agents, and employees for any and all su	ch claims described above.
Renter Villag	ge Representative